Monday 26th February
Chicken Korma with Rice
Vegetable Korma with Rice
Baked Potato + Fillings

Lemon Sponge Pudding &
Custard or Fresh Fruit

Monday 4th March
Pasta Beef Bolognese Bake
Vegetarian Meatballs
Baked Potato + Fillings

Chocolate Brownie or
Fresh Fruit

Monday 11th March ™=

Sausage Ring, Mash,
Vegetables & Gravy

Garden Vegetable Sausage,
Mash, Vegetables & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings
/
Chocolate Fudge Cake or, /

y Fresh Fruit

Monday 18th March
Chicken Korma with Rice
Vegetable Korma with Rice
Baked Potato + Fillings

Lemon Sponge Pudding &
Custard or Fresh Fruit

Monday 25th March
Pasta Beef Bolognese Bake
Vegetarian Meatballs
Baked Potato + Fillings

Chocolate Brownie or
Fresh Fruit

Tuesday 20th February

Home-made Beef Burger with
Potatoe Wedges & Salad

Garden Vegetable Burger with
Wedges & Corn on the Cob

Baked Potato + Fillings

Butterscotch Mousse with

Fudge Pieces or Fresh Fruit
Tuesday 27th February

Pulled Pork Sliders, Brioche
Roll, Wedges & Corn on Cob

Garden Vegetable Burger,
Wedges & Corn on Cob

Baked Potato + Fillings

Churros with Cinnamon Sugar
or Fresh Fruit

Wednesday 21st February

Roast Turkey, Potatoes, Veg,
Stuffing & Gravy

Roast Vegetable Slice,
Potatoes, Veg & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt

Wednesday 28th February

Roast Beef, Potatoes, Veg,
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Roast Vegetable Slice, Veg,
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Mini Chocolate Ring
Doughnuts or Fresh Fruit

MIDWEEK ROSTS

Wednesday 6th March &\b Thursday 7th March
&

Tuesday 5th March
5
\,

Toffee Popcorn Cake & Toffee
Icing or Fresh Fruit

Lemon Chicken Paella
Vegetable Paella

Baked Potato + Fillings
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Tuesday 12th March

Home-made Beef Burger with
Potato Wedges & Salad

Garden Vegetable Burger with
Wedges & Corn on the Cob

Baked Potato + Fillings

Butterscotch Mousse with
Fudge Pieces or Fresh Fruit

Tuesday 19th March

Pulled Pork Sliders, Brioche
Roll, Wedges & Corn on Cob

Garden Vegetable Burger,
Wedges & Corn on Cob

b
Baked Potato + Fillings w
Churros with Cinnamon Sugar
or Fresh Fruit

Tuesday 26th March

Lemon Chicken Paella
Vegetable Paella
Baked Potato + Fillings

Toffee Popcorn Cake & Toffee
Icing or Fresh Fruit 0

J

K s

www.cumulusoutdoors.com

=

Roast Pork, Potatoes, Veg,
Stuffing & Gravy

Roast Vegetable Slice,
Potatoes, Veg & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt

Wednesday 13th March

Roast Turkey, Potatoes, Veg,

Stuffing & Gravy

&

Wednesday 20th March

Roast Vegetable Slice,
Potatoes, Veg & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt

f

Roast Beef, Potatoes, Veg,
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Roast Vegetable Slice, Veg,
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Mini Chocolate Ring
Doughnuts or Fresh Fruit

Wednesday 27th March

Roast Pork, Potatoes, Veg,
Stuffing & Gravy

Roast Vegetable Slice,
Potatoes, Veg & Gravy

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fresh Fruit and Yoghurt
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Thursday 22nd February

Pasta Carbonara, Smoked
Bacon & Italian Cheese

Vegetarian Pasta Carbonara,
Mushrooms & Italian Cheese

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fruity Flapjack or Fresh Fruit

Thursday 29th February

Macaroni Cheese with a
Mixed Salad

Baked Potato + Fillings

Rocky Road or Fresh Fruit

Pizza and Salad
- Sophie’s Pepperoni
- Tiger Tail Cheese & Tomato

Roarsome Baked Potato + Fillings

Sy

Tiger Striped Carrot Cake {55

with Vanilla Frosting
or Fresh Fruit

Thursday 14th March

Pasta Carbonara, Smoked
Bacon & Italian Cheese

Vegetarian Pasta Carbonara,
Mushrooms & lItalian Cheese

Baked Potato + Fillings

Fruity Flapjack or Fresh Fruit

Thursday 21st March

Macaroni Cheese with a
Mixed Salad

Baked Potato + Fillings

Rocky Road or Fresh Fruit
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Thursday 28th March

Lamb Hotpot Minced Lamb,
Veg with Sliced Potato

Vegetable Lasagne
Baked Potato + Fillings

Banoffee Mousse
or Fresh Fruit
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Friday 23rd February

Haddock & Mozzarella
Fishcakes with Wedges & Peas

Quorn Vegan Fishless Fingers
with Wedges & Peas

Baked Potato + Fillings
Cookie and Ice Cream or
Fresh Fuit

Friday 1st March

Breaded Cod, Baby Potatoes
and Peas

Quorn Vegan Fishless Fingers,
Baby Potatoes and Peas

Baked Potato + Fillings

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with
Custard or Fresh Fruit

&

Friday 8th March

Fish Fingers, Baby Potatoes
and Peas

Quorn Vegan Fishless Fingers
Baked Potato + Fillings

Chocolate Sponge Pudding

with Chocolate Sagce or
Fresh Frui ﬁeop/l/ 1
OJ‘@ c ff“
Friday 15th March S

Haddock & Mozzarella
Fishcakes with Wedges & Peas

Quorn Vegan Fishless Fingers
with Wedges & Peas

Baked Potato + Fillings

Cookie & Ice Cream
or Fresh Fuit

Friday 22nd March

Breaded Cod, Baby Potatoes
and Peas

Quorn Vegan Fishless Fingers,
Baby Potatoes and Peas

Baked Potato + Fillings

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with
Custard or Fresh Fruit

Baked Potato Fillings: Tuna | Spaghetti Hoops | Baked Beans | Sweetcorn | Salad | Cheese |Coleslaw
Full Allergens & Ingredients online. We reserve the right to make menu changes when neccessary.

info@cumulusoutdoors.com 01929 422480



